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915 sq m

FLOOR PLAN  White Canvas
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W 2m
H 2.60m

FLOOR PLAN  Oceanfront Infinity Pool Side

1.2 m
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7.57 m

39.26 m

23.30 m

28 m

MAIN POOL

KIDS
POOL

62.20 m

25 m

9.8 m

9.8 m

WHITE CANVAS
448 sq m 16 mENTRANCE
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FLOOR PLAN  Summit

1.2 m
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SUMMIT
160 sq m

18 m

4 m

ENTRANCE

13.96 m

6.56 m


